COMPUTING
The MVME3100 single-board
computer (SBC) gives additional
performance while protecting
your investment
�� System-on-chip Freescale MPC8540
with PowerPC® e500 processor core,
integrated memory controller, DMA

All printed wiring boards (PWBs) are manufactured with a
flammability rating of 94V-0 by UL recognized manufacturers.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight
MVME31006E-1152 667 MHz MPC8540 processor, 256MB DDR SDRAM, 64MB flash, Gigabit Ethernet, SATA , IEEE handles, 6E 0.44 kg
MVME31006E-1263 833 MHz MPC8540 processor, 512MB DDR SDRAM, 128MB flash, Gigabit Ethernet, SATA, USB, PCI
expansion connector, IEEE handles, 6E
0.45 kg
Related Products
MCSPAN26E-002 Primary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles, 6E
PMCSPAN26E-010 Secondary PMCSPAN with IEEE ejector handles, 6E
MVME7216E-101 Rear transition module, 6E
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
MVME3100 Data Sheet
WORLDWIDE OFFICES
Tempe, AZ U.S.A. +1 888 412 7832 Shanghai, China +86 21 3395 0289
Munich, Germany +49 89 9608 2552         Tokyo, Japan +81 3 5403 2730
Hong Kong +852 2176 3540 Seoul, Korea +82 2 3483 1500
Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Artesyn and the Artesyn Embedded Technologies logo are trademarks and
service marks of Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All other names and logos referred to are trade names,
trademarks, or registered trademarks of their respective owners. © 2014 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. MVME3100-D1  04/07/14
PICMG, AdvancedTCA, ATCA and the AdvancedTCA logo are trademarks of PICMG. Service Availability is a proprietary trademark used under license. Intel and Xeon are trademarks of Intel Corporation
or its subsidiaries in the Unites States and other countries. Microsoft and Windows are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. All other product or service names are the property of their
respective owners.
This document identifies products, their specifications, and their characteristics, which may be suitable for certain applications. It does not constitute an offer to sell or a commitment of present or future